JAPAN 81.45.477.4481  SINGAPORE 65.6252.4313  UNITED KINGDOM 44.(0)870.757.2877  USA 1.413.528.2602
email: info@berkshire.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
BCR® Spiral Notebooks
COMPOSITION AND ATTRIBUTES
 Made with Berkshire cleanroom bond – 100 pages (50 sheets)
 Translucent polypropylene cover
 PVC spiral binder design allows book to remain flat and stay open
 Paper 104g (28#) latex impregnated cellulose
APPLICATIONS
 For documentation use in cleanroom environments
VITAL STATISTICS (AVERAGE DATA)
Basis Weight (g/m2) 103 Ions (ppm):
Caliper (µm) 132 Na+ 130
Fibers (>100µm/cm2) 0.036 K+ 3.0
Particles (>0.5µm): Ca++ 2.5
Wet Test (x103/cm2) 0.11 Mg++ 0.63
Helmke Drum (pt./ft3/sheet) 22 Tear (mN):
Extractables: MD 1334
H2O (%) 0.20 CD 1311
2-Propanol (%) 0.63 Burst (kPa) 508
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Item Number Size/Metric Ntbk/Pk Pks/Cs
BCR Spiral Notebook College Rule BSNB.0508CR.20 5.5x8”/14x22cm 1 20
BCR Spiral Notebook 1/4-Inch Grid BSNB.05081/4.20 5.5x8”/14x22cm 1 20
BCR Spiral Notebook College Rule BSNB.0811CR.10 8.5x11”/22x28cm 1 10
BCR Spiral Notebook 1/4-Inch Grid BSNB.08111/4.10 8.5x11”/22x28cm 1 10
REV.01/07